
 

 
FOR:      Six Corners Irrigation Piping Improvement                                                                                                                                                                    

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:        December 14th, 2018 @ 2PM        AND WILL OPEN AT THAT 
TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Mike Moore 
 

High Desert Aggregate and Paving Inc. 
PO Box 1929 Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: mikem@highdesertaggregate.com  

(541) 
504-
8566 

   

William Morgan Northwest Metal Fab & Pipe, Inc. 
4500 SW Advance Road Wilsonville, OR 
97070 
 
E: linda@nwmfp.com  

(503) 
692-
0995 

(503) 
692-
0218 

  

Josh Zack Robinson and Owen Heavy Construction 
750 S Buckaroo Trail, Sisters OR 97759 
 
E: josh@robinsonandowen.com  

(541) 
815-
2479 

   

Victor Russel Vic Russell Construction Inc. 
PO Box 2520 
La Pine, OR 97739 
E: maryw@vicrussellconstruction.com  

541-
536-
3478 

   

Clint Graves R-2 Contractors, Inc. 
PO Box 1658 
Redmond, OR 97756 
 
E: clint.graves@r2contractors.com  

(541) 
316-
5143 

(888) 
211-
7841 

  

Chad Walter K & E Excavating, Inc. 
3871 Langley Street SE 
Salem, OR 97317 
 
E: chad@keex.net  

(503) 
399-
4833 

(503) 
779-
1192 

  

Justin Barden Taylor Northwest, LLC. 
18500 Bull Springs Rd. 
Bend, OR 97703 
 
E: JBarden@taylornw.com  

(541) 
306-
9535 

(541) 
382-
3505 

  

 

BID DOCUMENT/PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
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FOR:       Six Corners Irrigation Piping Improvement                                                                                                                                                                   

SEALED BID MUST BE RECEIVED BY:        December 14th, 2018 @ 2PM         AND WILL OPEN AT THAT 
TIME. SUBCONTRACTOR DISCLOSURE STATEMENT in sealed bid or in by:                                                           

 
NAME 

 
ADDRESS 

PHONE 
NO. 

FAX 
NO. 

DATE 
MAILED 

ADDEND 
SENT 

Lance Greaves Emery and Sons Construction Group, LLC 
3841 Fairview Industrial Dr. SE Ste. 150 
Salem, OR. 97302 
 
E: Lance.Greaves@emeryandsons.com  

(503) 
588-
7576 

(503) 
371-
6637 

  

Luke McClain Latham Excavation 
84 SE 5th St. 
Bend, OR 97701 
E: luke@lathamexcavation.com 

    

Alex Hodge Alex Hodge Construction Inc. 
63004 Layton Ave., Ste. 160 
Bend, OR 97701 
E: ahodge@ahcbuilt.com 

541-
419-
3239 

541-
317-
5826 
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